504551814 09/18/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4598523

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
BEIJING NMC CO., LTD.	01/03/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	BEIJING NAURA MICROELECTRONICS EQUIPMENT CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	NO. 8 WENCHANG AVENUE BEIJING ECONOMIC-TECHNOLOGICAL DEVELOPMENT AREA	
City:	BEIJING	
State/Country:	CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 5

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15012941
Application Number:	12439352
Application Number:	15378914
Application Number:	13876133
Application Number:	15162992

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: uspto@anovalaw.com

Correspondent Name: ANOVA LAW GROUP PLLC

Address Line 1: 21495 RIDGETOP CIRCLE, SUITE 300

Address Line 4: STERLING, VIRGINIA 20166

NAME OF SUBMITTER: WENDY LIN
SIGNATURE: /Wendy Lin/
DATE SIGNED: 09/18/2017

Total Attachments: 2

source=ChangeofName00191#page1.tif source=ChangeofName00191#page2.tif

PATENT 504551814 REEL: 043883 FRAME: 0572

Notification of Name Change

BEIJING NMC CO., LTD.:

After the examination on January 3, 2017, the Office approved the company to change its name from <u>BEIJING NMC CO., LTD.</u> to <u>Beijing NAURA</u> <u>Microelectronics Equipment Co., LTD.</u>

It is hereby notified.

The seal for Administrative Licensing of Beijing Administration for Industry and Commerce January 3, 2017

> PATENT REEL: 043883 FRAME: 0573

名称变更通知

北京北方微电子基地设备工艺研究中心有限责任公司:

北京北方微电子基地设备工艺研究中心有限责任公司于2017年1月3日经我局核准,名称变更为<u>北京北方华创微</u>电子装备有限公司。

特此通知



PATENT REEL: 043883 FRAME: 0574

RECORDED: 09/18/2017